
Page 1 of 3 ITB 21-053 Tabulation

Bid Number: 21-053 Project Title: Asphalt Pavement Maintenance II
Bid Issue: 9/16/2021 Department: Public Works
Bid Opening: 9/30/2021 Addenda: N/A

BIDDER PROPOSAL PRICE CONTACT INFORMATION

Advantage Paving Solutions $72,216.00

David C. Leisen
20502 Cherry Hill Road

Joliet, IL 60433
P: 708-478-7284/F: 708-479-2180

Email: dleisen@advantagepavinginc.com

M & J Asphalt Paving Company, Inc. $101,280.00

Nick Distasio
3124 S. 60th Court
Cicero, IL 60804

P: 708-222-1200 F: 708-222-1213
Email: nd@mjasphaltpaving.com

Bid Tabulation

Proposals are subject to review for completeness, accuracy, and compliance with all terms and conditions of the bid specifications
Prepared by: Nicole Merced, Management Analyst - Village of Orland Park



Bid No. 21-053 Project Title: Asphalt Pavement Maintenance II

Submitted three (3) sealed hardcopies of the bid √ √
Submitted a completed Bidder Summary Sheet √ √
Submitted a completed Certificate of Compliance √ √
Submitted three (3) references √ √
Submitted signed Insurance Requirements form V1 √
Submitted Bid Bond √ √
GRAND TOTAL BID PRICE $72,216.00 $101,280.00

V1: Did not submit signed insurance requirements form.

*A check mark in the box indicates inclusion of the required form with the proposal package. A "V#" indicates a variance that will be explained below.

                                              Prepared by: Nicole Merced, Management Analyst - Village of Orland Park 

Village of Orland Park Bid Responsiveness Check  

Bid Requirement Advantage Paving Solutions
M & J Asphalt Paving 

Company, Inc.



Bid No. 21-053 Project Title: Asphalt Pavement Maintenance II

CLASS D PATCHES - FULL DEPTH 130 TON $150.45/$19,558.50 $211.00/$27,430.00
CLASS D PATCHES - PARTIAL DEPTH 350 TON $150.45/$52,659.50 $211.00/$73,850.00
GRAND TOTAL BID PRICE $72,216.00 $101,280.00

UNIT

Village of Orland Park - Price Proposal

M & J Asphalt Paving 
Company, Inc.

                                              Prepared by: Nicole Merced, Management Analyst - Village of Orland Park 

Advantage Paving SolutionsItem QTY


	Proposal Tab
	Responsiveness Check (2)
	Price Proposal

